Test Valley

GOLF CLUB

e

Open to all

8am - 3.45pm
10% off your bill for members

Please see our specials board




BREAKFAST

SIDES

Big Breakfast
2x bacon, sausage, beans, fried egg, hashbrown,
tomato, mushroom, black pudding and toast

Small Breakfast
2x bacon, sausage, beans, fried egg and toast

Breakfast Omelette
3 Egg omelette with 3 toppings

Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Mushroom
Add salad £2 add fries £1.30

Veggie breakfast
2x veggie sausages, beans, mushroom, tomato,
hashbrown, fried egg and toast

Hot rolls
Bacon or Sausage or Fried Egg

Hot Sandwich

Bacon or Sausage or Fried Egg

Egg on Toast

Egg on Muffin with Hashbrown
Beans on Toast

Cheese on Toast

Extra Breakfast items
Bacon, sausage, mushroom, egg, tomato, black pudding

Extra's
Hashbrown, toast, fried bread

2 slices of tea bread with butter
Mozzarella sticks

Onion Rings

Fries

Chunky Chips

Sweet potato fries

Curly Fries

Cheesy Fries

Cheesy bacon Fries

£12.00

£8.50

£7.50

£9.50

£5.50
£5

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£1.50

£0.70

£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3/£5
£4/£6
£3.50/£5.50
£3/£5
£4/£6
£5/£7



MAINS

SANDWICHES

PANINIS

Sausage, egg, chips £10
Honey and mustard glazed ham,

egg and chips £11
Scampi, chips and peas £11
Buttermilk chicken burger £11

cheese, lettuce, onions and gherkins served
with coleslaw and fries

Buttermilk chicken breast £12

with coleslaw, fries and Chic sauce

Tomato, mozzarella, olive tapenade salad £8
Halloumi, roasted pepper and tomato salad £8
Buttermilk chicken ceaser salad £10

Club sandwich £1

chicken mayo, bacon, tomato and lettuce in a triple decker sandwich
served with fries

BLT £8
Bacon, lettuce and tomato toasted sandwich served with fries
NY deli style £10

Toasted sandwich with sliced beef, Emmental cheese with gherkins,
lettuce, tomato and mustard served with fries

Croque Madame £8
Toasted honey and mustard glazed ham and cheddar cheese sandwich
topped with a fried egg served with fries

Grilled Halloumi on a flatbread £8.50
with chopped salad and tzatziki
Buttermilk chicken on a flatbread £8.50

with chopped salad and tzatziki

Paninis served with fries £9.00

Philly Beef
Strips of beef, peppers, onions and cheddar cheese

Pepperoni Pizza
Pepperoni slices, tomato sauce and mozzarella

Honey and mustard glazed ham and cheddar cheese

Tuna and Cheddar cheese



Gy Lonch

Gather your friends and family
for a delightful Sunday Lunch.

2-courses £28
Kids 2-courses £12

/S

Celebrations,
Corporate Events,
Private Parties,
Vintage Afternoon Teas
and much more

v MARQUEE
v' CATERING UP TO 100
v" IN HOUSE CATERING

To book contact:
01256 771737
mMaria@testvalleygolf.com




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

