

## Menu

Open to all

8am - 3.45pm

10% off your bill for members

Please see our specials board







# **BREAKFAST**

Big Breakfast 2x bacon, sausage, beans, fried egg, hashbrown, tomato, mushroom, black pudding and toast	£12.00
Small Breakfast 2x bacon, sausage, beans, fried egg and toast	£8.50
Breakfast Omelette	£7.50
3 Egg omelette with 3 toppings Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Mushroom Add salad £2 add fries £1.30	
Veggie breakfast 2x veggie sausages, beans, mushroom, tomato, hashbrown, fried egg and toast	£9.50
Hot rolls Bacon or Sausage or Fried Egg	£5.50
Hot Sandwich Bacon or Sausage or Fried Egg	£5
Egg on Toast	£4.50
Egg on Muffin with Hashbrown	£4.50
Beans on Toast	£4.50
Cheese on Toast	£4.50
Extra Breakfast items Bacon, sausage, mushroom, egg, tomato, black pudding	£1.50
Extra's Hashbrown, toast, fried bread	£0.70

### **SIDES**

2 slices of tea bread with butter	£4.50
Mozzarella sticks	£3.50
Onion Rings	£3.50
Fries	£3/£5
Chunky Chips	£4/£6
Sweet potato fries	£3.50/£5.50
Curly Fries	£3/£5
Cheesy Fries	£4/£6
Cheesy bacon Fries	£5/£7

PANINIS

Sausage, egg, chips	£10
Honey and mustard glazed ham, egg and chips	£11
Scampi, chips and peas	£11
Buttermilk chicken burger cheese, lettuce, onions and gherkins served with coleslaw and fries	£11
Buttermilk chicken breast with coleslaw, fries and Chic sauce	£12
Tomato, mozzarella, olive tapenade salad	£8
Halloumi, roasted pepper and tomato salad	£8
Buttermilk chicken ceaser salad	£10

### Club sandwich

£11

chicken mayo, bacon, tomato and lettuce in a triple decker sandwich served with fries

BLT £8

Bacon, lettuce and tomato toasted sandwich served with fries

NY deli style £10

Toasted sandwich with sliced beef, Emmental cheese with gherkins, lettuce, tomato and mustard served with fries

Croque Madame £8

Toasted honey and mustard glazed ham and cheddar cheese sandwich topped with a fried egg served with fries

Grilled Halloumi on a flatbread £8.50 with chopped salad and tzatziki

Buttermilk chicken on a flatbread £8.50

with chopped salad and tzatziki

### Paninis served with fries

£9.00

Philly Beef

Strips of beef, peppers, onions and cheddar cheese

Pepperoni Pizza

Pepperoni slices, tomato sauce and mozzarella

Honey and mustard glazed ham and cheddar cheese

Tuna and Cheddar cheese

### Cunday Lunch

Gather your friends and family for a delightful Sunday Lunch.

2-courses £28 Kids 2-courses £12

Avenue for all occasions

Celebrations, Corporate Events, Private Parties, Vintage Afternoon Teas and much more

- **✓ MARQUEE**
- **✓ CATERING UP TO 100**
- **✓ IN HOUSE CATERING**

**To book contact:** 01256 771737 maria@testvalleygolf.com

